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
Non-smoking, no pets pre-
ferred.  Incl heat, elec-
tricity, A/C, cable, parking.  
Available immediately. 
$1100/mo. Call 
905-973-4112

Apartments for 
Rent

BURLINGTON- SPA-
CIOUS 2 & 3 bedrooms. 
Across from Sobey’s        
Power Centre. Easy access  
highways/ minutes to       
GO/ bus. Starting at 
$900/mo. plus utilities. 
905-336-9842.

EXECUTIVE PENTHOUSE 
Suite 2-levels, 3 bedrooms, 
2+ bathrooms, over 1600 
sq ft. Newly renovated.      
Exclusive, laundry, dish-
washer, huge balcony, 
heat, water included. Hydro 
extra. $1950/mth. Close 
to QEW, Mall, 30 mins             
to Toronto. 1230 White 
Oaks Blvd  Oakville. Call 
905-220-8964

TYANDAGA TERRACE, 
Burlington. 2 storey low 
rise building situated         
on park-like grounds.   
Freshly painted. All 
rooms with individual 
thermostat controlled 
heating. 2 & 3 bed-
rooms. 1460 Tyandaga 
Park Dr. 905-336-0015, 
905-336-0016.

Apartments for 
Rent

PRIME DOWNTOWN  Bur-
lington. Upgraded suites 2  
bedrooms available from 
March to May, from 
$1250/mo  1&3  bed-
rooms waiting list. New 
windows.  Modernized ele-
vators. Scenic views.  478 
Pearl, 905-632-1643, 477 
Elizabeth; 905-634-9374.

OAKVILLE~ AFFORDABLE 
Rent! Large 1 & 2 bed-
rooms, hardwood, suites 
with balcony. Appliances, 
laundry, quiet, clean, near          
transit/ schools/ shops.   
905-339-3245.

SOUTH BURLINGTON     
2 bdrm apt available       
immediately. Walk to Lake 
and downtown. Low rise 
building backs onto     
walking/ bike trail. All 
utilities and parking         
included. Laundry onsite. 
Ida Henley, Property    
Manager 905-331-2225

WATERDOWN CENTRAL 
location, walk everywhere 
1&2 bedrooms $825/mo; 
75   John  905-690-4454; 
50 John  905-689-1647; 
www.livehere.ca

Rentals Outside 
Canada

NAPLES, FLORIDA, pri-
vate golf community, Kens-
ington, 6 month minimum 
rental. Call 239-300-4457. 
bfl owers93@gmail.com 

Townhouses for 
Rent

Apts for Rent-Burl/
Waterdown

BURLINGTON, GLENCREST  
ROAD. Spacious 1 & 2   
BEDROOM units available 
April/May. Utilities Included. 
Clean quiet building with 
Mature Tenant profi le.     
References Required. To 
view call 905-637-9889

Furnished
Apartments

1-BEDROOM NEWLY 
Renovated Furnished  
apartment, very complete, 
parking, cable, internet 
$900/mo inclusive. Non-
smoker, prefer no pets, 
suit single. Oakville. 
905-465-3475

WWW.TRAVELSUITES.CA
Are you in between 
homes?... Renovating?... 
Home from hospital?... 
Family Visits!!.... Do you 
need your own space???    
Burlington’s Best      
Furnished  Rentals!    
Weekly, Monthly!  Busi-
ness, Family, Travel  
Visits!  Full Kitchen, Free 
Laundry, Pets O.K.;    
From.... $349*/week!    
905-681-7355

Condos for Rent

$1550/MONTH ALL in-
clusive.  dishwasher  wash-
er/dryer, CA/Heat 
controlled in unit.  granite 
counter top, 2 baths, 2 
bedrooms, under/above  
parking. Building 4rys old  
Available  April 1st 
905-981-3246.

Townhouses for 
Rent

Condos for Rent

ACROSS FROM Burling-
ton Mall, 2 bedroom        
spacious condo, freshly 
painted, 24 hour security, 
$1400/mo. all inclusive, 
fi rst/ last, references, no 
smoking, no pets pre-
ferred. 905-765-3947, 
289-439-7002.

BURLINGTON- BEAUTI-
FUL 2-bedroom condo  
with balcony, insuite large 
storage room, indoor pool,          
sauna, security, weight 
room. Includes under-
ground parking, utilities 
and cable. Close to QEW         
and all amenities. Call  
519-853-0143.

EXECUTIVE 3 bedroom, 
2.5 bath townhouse for 
rent in Westmount. End  
unit with double garage. 
$1800/mo. plus utilities. 
Available April 15.            
References required. 
905-338-6155.

GEORGIAN COURT Es-
tate- 611 Surrey Lane.  
Large, bright 2 & 3 bed 
townhouses with gleaming 
hardwood, full basement, 
private patio and utilities   
included. Park-like setting 
boasting outdoor pool, 
splash pad, wading pool 
and tennis courts.                 
905-632-8547.
www.realstar.ca.

Houses for Rent

3 BEDROOM bungalow    
in Oakville, 1.5 baths, large 
property, near schools, 
$1300/mo. plus utilities. 
Available immediately. Call 
905-339-4874.

3 BEDROOM bungalow, 
main fl oor only (basement 
occupied), Kerr & Speers 
area in Oakville, large yard, 
$1350/mo. includes park-
ing, laundry, utilities, prefer 
no smokers/ pets, immedi-
ately, 905-825-3568.

BURLINGTON, 3-BDRM 
Nice semi, no pets pre-
ferred, $1500/mo. Imme-
diate, April 1st. Call 
905-639-7926.

HEADON FOREST, 3284 
Woodcroft Crescent. 
Available now. 2 story, 3 
bedroom, 2.5 baths, fi n-
ished recroom, 6 applianc-
es, large fenced yard. 
$1450/mo. plus utilities. 
9 0 5 - 9 7 5 - 2 6 7 6 , 
905-979-1919.

Rooms for Rent and 
Wanted

WATERDOWN/ BUR-
LINGTON- Brand new 
room- furnished- broad-
loom- all utilities/ A/C, 
phone, cable, internet, pri-
vate 4 piece bathroom, 
$135/week. 905-690-3975 
Also accommodation 
available, $100/week.

Office/ Business Space 
for Rent/ Wanted

NEW STREET/ Guelph 
Line, 1100sq.ft. beside 
Subway and Artisan Pizza, 
in small busy Plaza. Can be 
used for offi ce or retail. 
Call 905-332-8499 or 
905-515-9164 for more   
information.

Child Care Available

EXPERIENCED CAREGIV-
ER. Infant/ preschooler, 
fulltime. Hot breakfast/ 
lunches. Lots of backyard 
fun. References. Receipts. 
905-825-9689.

Health & Home 
Care

SENIOR HOMECARE By 
Angels. Experienced Care-
givers will provide up to  
24 hour In-home care. 
905-634-2400.

Mortgages/ Loans

$$MONEY$$ CONSOLI-
DATE Debts Mortgages to 
90% No income, Bad credit 
OK! Better Option Mort-
gage  #10969 
1 - 8 0 0 - 2 8 2 - 1 1 6 9 
www.mortgageontario.com

Lost & Found

FOUND: BROWN tabby 
cat at Plains and Brant. We 
call Persephone. Please 
call 905-637-7325

FOUND: BROWN tabby 
cat Cumberland and Pros-
pect St. We call Twix.  
Please call 905-637-7325

FOUND: BROWN tabby 
cat John and Lakeshore.  
We call Connor. Please call 
905-637-7325

STRAY WHITE and grey 
tabby cat found at Butter 
Rd and Sawmill Rd in An-
caster. We call Kismet. 
Please call 905-637-7325.

BEST PRICES Paid!   
Buying military items, 
gold/ silver, estates. We 
make Housecalls. 
905-484-9948 
F.B.N. Antiques

WE BUY appliances if you 
are moving, upgrading or 
renovating. We pick-up. 
Call 905-339-8017.

Articles Wanted

Articles for Sale

**A1 MATTRESS Facto-
ry direct, delivery 
available.  All sizes  in-
cluding custom Split 
boxsprings, Orthopedic 
20yr sets starting  
$240. 30yr tight-top 
sets starting $340. De-
luxe no-fl ip Pillowtop 
&’Crown’  series, Euro-
top sets from $390. 
New Waterbeds, Futons, 
End-of-line/ discontin-
ued items available.   
905-847-2020
905-681-9496,
905-563-6903.

BEST CARPETING Deals! 
25yds Free Pad/Install 
$385. Several Colours. Re-
pairs, re-stretching, clean-
ing. Call Paul or Dena 
905-849-4847.

CARPETS- I have several 
1000 yds. Of new Stain-
master & 100% nylon car-
pet.  Will do living-room & 
hall for $389.  Includes 
carpet, pad & installation 
(25 yards) Steve, 
905-633-8192 www.car-
petdeals.ca

FRIDGE, SELF cleaning 
Stove and built-in Dishwash-
er, 18 months old. Call 
289-888-1779.

GIRLS/ BOYS Walnut bed-
room suite, (single), head/ 
footboard, desk, 6-drawer 
dresser, mirror, mint condi-
tion $1500. 905-336-2132

HOT TUB (SPA) Covers  
Best Price, Best Quality.  
All shapes & Colours 
Available.  Call 
1 - 8 6 6 - 6 5 2 - 6 8 3 7  
www.thecoverguy.com/ 
newspaper

MAHOGANY DINING-
ROOM Set- Circa 1950’s, 
5 chairs, hutch, buffet.  
$800. Good condition.   
Call 905-220-7314.

MOVING SALE Stove, 
also front-load dryer, and 
full size electric dryer, 
range hood. Excellent con-
dition. Call 289-337-1328.

Articles for Sale

SNOW TIRES. Michelin 
195/60R15 tread 7.0, 
mounted on 5 bolt rims. 
$250. Call 905-849-7386.

WHIRLPOOL RANGE, 
30”, white, ceramic top,          
5 burners, convection            
oven, approx. 2 years old. 
905-659-2424.

WOOD WORKING Work 
Shop. 2HP table saw, 36” 
Lathe, router table with 
router, bench drill press 
22”x60”, workbench, and 
much more. Original cost 
about $2400. asking 
$1000 open to offers. 
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